
Cable ID: 002 Test Summary: PASS
Date / Time: 03/08/2017  09:55:05 AM n = 1.4670 (1310 nm) Backscatter Coefficient: -79.5dB (1310 nm)
Cable Type: OS2 Singlemode n = 1.4680 (1550 nm) Backscatter Coefficient: -82.0dB (1550 nm)

Project: SAMPLE 16 SM 7TH FL Untitled1

Loss (M->R)
PASS
Date / Time: 03/08/2017  09:55:05 AM
Test Limit: *SAMPLE*
CertiFiber Pro (2834854 V5.0 Build 3)
Module: CFP-SM(3665002)
Calibration Start Date: 10/21/2016
certifiber pro remote (2792327 v5.0 build 3)
Module: CFP-SM(3665003)
Calibration Start Date: 10/21/2016

Propagation Delay (ns) 100
Length ft 67  PASS
   Limit 6562

1310 nm 1550 nm
Result PASS PASS
Loss (dB) 0.51 0.46
Limit (dB) 1.52 1.52
Margin (dB) 1.01 1.06

Reference (dBm) -3.45 -3.09

Number of Adapters: 2
Number of Splices: 0
Connector Type: LC
Patch Length1 (ft): 7
Reference Date: 03/08/2017  07:02:56 AM
1 Jumper

Compliant Network Standards:
1000BASE-LX 100GBASE-ER4 100GBASE-LR4
10GBASE-E 10GBASE-L 10GBASE-LRM
10GBASE-LX4 40GBASE-ER4 40GBASE-FR
40GBASE-LR4 Fibre Channel 100-SM-LC-L Fibre Channel 1200-SM-LC-L
Fibre Channel 1600-SM-LC-L Fibre Channel 200-SM-LC-L Fibre Channel 400-SM-LC-L
Fibre Channel 400-SM-LC-M Fibre Channel 800-SM-LC-I Fibre Channel 800-SM-LC-L


